Proposed organisation chart of the PSAC BC Young Worker movement
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*Green – Established, Yellow – In transition, Pink – To be implemented
Contact Information
· Vancouver and District AC : Jamey Mills : MillsJ@psac-afpc.com 

· West Fraser Valley AC : Jeremy Amor  : AmorJ@bcute.org 

· East Fraser Valley AC : Jayne Johns : JohnsJ@psac-afpc.com 

· Okanagan AC : Susan Yaciw : YaciwS@psac-afpc.com 

· Victoria AC : Cindy Little : LittleC@psac-afpc.com 

· Northwest AC : Be Gomes :  Benilde.GOMES@rcmp-grc.gc.ca 

· North Vancouver Island AC : Tom Hopkins : tom.hopkins@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
PSAC BC Youth Coodinator, 1st alternate and 2nd alternate





BC regional council Young Worker Caucus





Vancouver Island Young Worker Coordinator








Metro Vancouver Young Worker Coordinator








West Fraser Valley Young Worker Coordinator





East Fraser Valley Young Worker Coordinator








Northwestern B.C. Young Worker Coordinator








Northeastern B.C. Young Worker Coordinator








Vancouver Island Young Worker Committee








Metro Vancouver Young Worker Committee 








Northeastern B.C. Young Worker Committee





Northwestern B.C. Young Worker Committee 








East Fraser Valley Young Worker Committee








West Fraser Valley Young Worker Committee








Committee Executive


-President


-VP


-Secretary/Treasurer





Southern Interior Young Worker Coordinator








Southern Interior Young Worker Committee











